
 
 

TOWN OF HILLSBOROUGH 
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

 
2016 Meeting Schedule 

 

Adopted:  Sept. 14, 2015 
Amended: Nov. 9, 2015 

Amended: Jan. 11, 2016 

All meetings will be held in the Town Barn located at 101 E. Orange Street, unless otherwise noted.  
Times and dates are subject to change. 

  
Monday, January 11, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Thursday, January 21, 2016  Joint Public Hearing with the Planning Board (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, January 25, 2016 Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, February 8, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, February 22, 2016 Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
  
Thursday, February 25, 2016 Joint Meeting with Orange County Board of Commissioners (7 p.m.) 

at the Whitted Human Services Center, 300 W. Tryon St., Hillsborough 
  
Saturday, February 27, 2016 Board of Commissioners Annual Budget Retreat (9 a.m.) 

at the UNC Hospitals Hillsborough Campus, 430 Waterstone Dr., 
Hillsborough 

  
Monday, March 14, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, March 28, 2016 
 

 

Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
(State of the Town Address at the Whitted Human Services Center, 
300 W. Tryon St., Hillsborough) 

  
Monday, April 11, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Thursday, April 21, 2016 Joint Public Hearing with the Planning Board (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, April 25, 2016 Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, May 9, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, May 23, 2016 Board of Commissioners Budget Work Session (7 p.m.) 

(Public Hearing/General Fund/Water & Sewer Fund) 
  
Monday, June 6, 2016 Board of Commissioners Budget Work Session (7 p.m.)  

(if necessary) 
  
Monday, June 13, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, June 27, 2016 Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, July 11, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 



 
 

TOWN OF HILLSBOROUGH 
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

 
2016 Meeting Schedule 

 

Adopted:  Sept. 14, 2015 
Amended: Nov. 9, 2015 

Amended: Jan. 11, 2016 

  
Thursday, July 21, 2016 Joint Public Hearing with the Planning Board (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, July 25, 2016 Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
  
August 2016 No Meetings 
  
Monday, September 12, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, September 26, 2016 Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, October 10, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Thursday, October 20, 2016 Joint Public Hearing with Planning Board (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, October 24, 2016 Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, November 14, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
  
Thursday, November 17, 2016 Assembly of Governments Meeting (7 p.m.) 

at the Whitted Human Services Center, 300 W. Tryon St., Hillsborough 
  
Monday, November 28, 2016 Board of Commissioners Monthly Work Session (7 p.m.) 
  
Monday, December 12, 2016 Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting (7 p.m.) 
 




